
T O  S T A R T

R O A S T S

Sunday Menu
T H E  H A L F W A Y  H O U S E

Chef's Homemade Soup of the Day (GFA) (DFA)
served with crusty bread

Prawn Cocktail (GFA)
Atlantic prawns in our own marie-rose sauce 

Crispy Potato Skins (GFA) (DFA)
topped with cheese & bacon | cheese & spring onion 

Sticky Chicken Wings
barbecue roasted wings with sour cream

Baked Mushroom (GFA) (DFA)
topped with blue cheese & spinach finished with balsamic glaze

Tempura Prawns
lightly battered prawns with sweet chilli dip

£6.50

£9.95

£7.50

£7.95

£7.50

£9.95

C L A S S I C S
Riina's Homemade Beef & Ale Pie
Scottish beef & root vegetables cooked in a rich ale gravy, encased in a light suet
pastry & served with fluffy mash OR chunky chips & chef's veg

Chicken Breast (GFA) (DFA)
pan-fried breast of chicken in a mushroom white wine cream sauce, served with
dauphinoise potatoes, cabbage, peas & fine green beans

Ham, Egg & Chips (GFA) (DFA)
Gammon ham served with two eggs & chunky chips

Beer Battered Fish & Chips
Atlantic cod in our special recipe beer batter served with peas

Sausage & Mash
Three juicy Lincolnshire bangers on a bed of creamy mash & homemade
onion gravy

£16.95

£16.50

£13.95

£17.95

£13.95

Roast Sirloin of Beef (GFA) (DFA)
Roast Norfolk Turkey (GFA) (DFA) 
Honey Roast Gammon (GFA) (DFA)

Roasts served with roast potatoes, honey roast carrots, parsnip, broccoli, peas, 
sage & onion stuffing, yorkshire pudding & homemade gravy

Cumin Butternut Squash & Lentil Wellington (V) 
Beetroot & Butternut Squash Wellington (V)

Vegetarian roasts served with roast potatoes, chefs vegetables & homemade vegetarian gravy

Additional Meat

Adult £17.95 | Child £13.95

Adult £16.95    

Please also see our 

Daily Specials board 

for additional dishes

Adult £16.95 | Child £12.95
Adult £16.95 | Child £12.95

Adult £16.95 | Child £12.95

£2.50



S E A F O O D
Breaded Scampi
served with chunky chips, peas & tartare sauce

£14.95

G R I L L S

8oz Rump Steak (GFA) (DFA)
add peppercorn or blue cheese sauce

Mother of ALL Burgers (GFA)
quarter pounder beef burger, chicken breast with
bacon, cheese, tomato & onion rings

Roni's Mediterranean Burger Stack (V)(GFA)
field mushroom, grilled halloumi, sweet pepper,
caramelised onions & hummus

£18.95
+ £2.00

£15.95

£14.95

GRILLS & BURGERS ARE SERVED WITH CHUNKY CHIPS

P A S T A

Homemade Lasagne
sheets of pasta, traditional beef ragu & creamy
bechamel sauce, topped with cheese. Served with
chunky chips & a salad garnish

Spicy Penne (VE) (GFA) (DFA)
pasta tubes with a roasted medley of vegetables
and tomato and chilli sauce 

£13.95

£11.95

All of our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other allergens are present. Our menu description does not include
all ingredients. If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please let us know before ordering. Full allergen information

available. Gluten free available (GFA) Dairy free available (DFA)

T O  F I N I S H  
Chef's Hot Pud of the Day
with creamy custard or cream

Crumble of the Day
with creamy custard

Chocolate Brownie (GFA)
with hot chocolate sauce & vanilla ice cream
(may contain nuts)

Cheesecake of the Day (GFA) (DFA)
with fresh pouring cream

HH Profiterole Sundae
profiteroles & brownie pieces with chocolate
& vanilla ice cream

Chocolate Fudge Cake
with cream or vanilla ice cream

Ice Cream Trio
strawberry, chocolate & vanilla ice cream

Strawberries & Icecream (GFA) (DFA)

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£7.95

£6.95

£5.95

£6.95

S I D E S
£3.50

£3.50

£2.95

£3.95

£1.75

£2.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

Roast Potatoes
Buttered Cabbage & Bacon

Mash Potato
Pigs in Blankets
Yorkshire Pudding
Sage & Onion Stuffing
Seasonal Vegetables
Cauliflower Cheese
Garlic buttered Green Beans
Pan fried Broccoli 
with Parmesan

Side Salad
Onion Rings 
Sautéed Potatoes
Baked Beans
Baguette & Butter
Garlic Bread
Garlic Bread & Cheese

Chunky Chips
Chunky Cheesy Chips
Cheese & Bacon Chips
Skinny Fries
Skinny Cheesy Fries
Cheese & Bacon Fries

C H I P S  O R  F R I E S ?

H O T  D R I N K S
£2.75

£3.25

£3.25

£2.25

£2.75

£3.25

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

+ 50p

Americano
Cappuccino
Café Latte
Espresso
Decaf Coffee
Hot Chocolate
Tea
Herbal Tea
Decaf Tea
Add Syrup

S I D E S

£3.25

£2.95

£3.45

£2.25

£2.50

£3.25

£3.75

£3.50

£3.70

£4.20

£4.50

£4.70

£5.20


