THE HALFWAY HOUSE

Sunday Menu

Please also see our Daily Specials board for additional dishes

TO START

Chef's Homemade Soup of the Day (GFA) (DFA) served with crusty bread	£6.50
Prawn Cocktail (GFA) Atlantic prawns in our own marie-rose sauce	£9.95
Crispy Potato Skins (GFA) (DFA) topped with cheese & bacon cheese & spring onion	£7.50
Sticky Chicken Wings barbecue roasted wings with sour cream	£7.95
Baked Mushroom (GFA) (DFA) topped with blue cheese & spinach finished with balsamic glaze	£7.50
Tempura Prawns lightly battered prawns with sweet chilli dip	£9.95

R O A S T S

Roast Sirloin of Beef (GFA) (DFA) Roast Norfolk Turkey (GFA) (DFA) Honey Roast Gammon (GFA) (DFA)	Adult £17.95 Child £13.95 Adult £16.95 Child £12.95 Adult £16.95 Child £12.95		
Roasts served with roast potatoes, honey roast carrots, parsnip, broccoli, peas, sage & onion stuffing, yorkshire pudding & homemade gravy			
Cumin Butternut Squash & Lentil Wellington (V) Beetroot & Butternut Squash Wellington (V)	Adult £16.95 Adult £16.95 Child £12.95		
Vegetarian roasts served with roast potatoes, chefs vegetables & home	emade vegetarian gravy		
Additional Meat	£2.50		
CLASSICS			
Riina's Homemade Beef & Ale Pie Scottish beef & root vegetables cooked in a rich ale gravy, encased in a light suet pastry & served with fluffy mash OR chunky chips & chef's veg			
Chicken Breast (GFA) (DFA) pan-fried breast of chicken in a mushroom white wine cream sauce dauphinoise potatoes, cabbage, peas & fine green beans	£16.50 te, served with		
Ham, Egg & Chips (GFA) (DFA) Gammon ham served with two eggs & chunky chips	£13.95		
Beer Battered Fish & Chips Atlantic cod in our special recipe beer batter served with peas			
Sausage & Mash Three juicy Lincolnshire bangers on a bed of creamy mash & hom onion gravy	£13.95 emade		

GRILLS		;
8oz Rump Steak (GFA) (DFA)	£18.95	Roast Potato
add peppercorn or blue cheese sauce	+ £2.00	Buttered Cabl
Mother of ALL Burgers (GFA) quarter pounder beef burger, chicken breast with bacon, cheese, tomato & onion rings	£15.95	Mash Potato Pigs in Blank Yorkshire Pu
Roni's Mediterranean Burger Stack (V)(GFA) field mushroom, grilled halloumi, sweet pepper, caramelised onions & hummus	£14.95	Sage & Onio Seasonal Ve Cauliflower (
GRILLS & BURGERS ARE SERVED WITH CHUNKY C	HIPS	Garlic buttere Pan fried Broo
EAFOOD		with Parmesa
readed Scampi erved with chunky chips, peas & tartare sauce	£14.95	Side Salad Onion Rings
PASTA		Sautéed Pot
Homemade Lasagne sheets of pasta, traditional beef ragu & creamy bechamel sauce, topped with cheese. Served with chunky chips & a salad garnish	£13.95	Baked Beans Baguette & I Garlic Bread Garlic Bread
Spicy Penne (VE) (GFA) (DFA) pasta tubes with a roasted medley of vegetables and tomato and chilli sauce	£11.95	CHIPS
O FINISH		Chunky Chip Chunky Chee
hef's Hot Pud of the Day ith creamy custard or cream	£6.95	Cheese & Ba Skinny Fries
rumble of the Day ith creamy custard	£6.95	Skinny Chee Cheese & Ba
hocolate Brownie (GFA) ith hot chocolate sauce & vanilla ice cream nay contain nuts)	£6.95	H O T
heesecake of the Day (GFA) (DFA) ith fresh pouring cream	£6.95	Americano Cappuccino
H Profiterole Sundae rofiteroles & brownie pieces with chocolate vanilla ice cream	£7.95	Café Latte Espresso Decaf Coffe
hocolate Fudge Cake ith cream or vanilla ice cream	£6.95	Hot Chocola
ce Cream Trio trawberry, chocolate & vanilla ice cream	£5.95	Herbal Tea Decaf Tea
trawberries & Icecream (GFA) (DFA)	£6.95	Add Syrup

All of our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other allergens are present. Our menu description does not include all ingredients. If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please let us know before ordering. Full allergen information available. Gluten free available (GFA) Dairy free available (DFA)

12 DES

Roast Potatoes	£3.50
Buttered Cabbage & Bacon	£3.50
Mash Potato	£2.95
Pigs in Blankets	£3.95
Yorkshire Pudding	£1.75
Sage & Onion Stuffing	£2.50
Seasonal Vegetables	£3.50
Cauliflower Cheese	£3.50
Garlic buttered Green Beans	£3.50
Pan fried Broccoli	£3.50
with Parmesan	
Side Salad	£3.25
Onion Rings	£2.95
Sautéed Potatoes	£3.45
Baked Beans	£2.25
Baguette & Butter	£2.50
Garlic Bread	£3.25
Garlic Bread & Cheese	£3.75

R FRIES?

Chunky Chips	£3.50
Chunky Cheesy Chips	£3.70
Cheese & Bacon Chips	£4.20
Skinny Fries	£4.50
Skinny Cheesy Fries	£4.70
Cheese & Bacon Fries	£5.20

Americano	£2.75
Cappuccino	£3.25
Café Latte	£3.25
Espresso	£2.25
Decaf Coffee	£2.75
Hot Chocolate	£3.25
Теа	£2.75
Herbal Tea	£2.75
Decaf Tea	£2.75
Add Syrup	+ 50 p